

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5885/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in WA No. 1714/2004 of
the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

COMMNR.MUNICIPAL CORPN.HYDERABAD & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.MARY MANORANJANI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik,Adv.
Mr. G. Arun,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAfter hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the
Court reserved its judgment.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER